

Amendment No. 88—

On page CJ 10-18 of the printed bill, Sec. 10-703, in line 7, strike out the number "404" and insert in lieu thereof the number "704", and in line 8, strike out the number "402" and insert in lieu thereof the number "702".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 89—

On page CJ 10-21 of the printed bill, Sec. 10-803, in line 21, insert a comma after the word "SIMULTANEOUSLY"; and, in line 24, insert a comma after the word "DIED".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 89A—

On page CJ 10-25, Section 10-906(a) of the printed bill, in lines 10 and 11, strike out "BY A COMPARISON OF HANDWRITING ON PAPERS IN EVIDENCE".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 90—

On page CJ 10-25 of the printed bill, Sec. 10-907, in line 16, strike out the word "PAROLE" and insert in lieu thereof the word "PAROL".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 91—

On page CJ 11-6 of the printed bill, Sec. 11-402 immediately following line 15, insert the following words:

"(A) DEFINITION.

LAND MEANS REAL PROPERTY OR ANY INTEREST IN OR APPURTENANT TO REAL PROPERTY."

And in line 16, strike out the word "(A)" and insert in lieu thereof the word "(B)"; and in line 25, strike out the word "(B)" and insert in lieu thereof the word "(C)".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 92—

On page CJ 11-9 of the printed bill, Sec. 11-504(a) (1), in line 16, strike out the number "508" and insert in lieu thereof the number "505".

Which amendment was read and adopted.

Amendment No. 93—

On page CJ 11-12 of the printed bill, Sec. 11-507, in line 7, strike out the word "OR", and in line 8, after the word "MORTGAGE", insert "; DEED OF TRUST; OR OTHER SECURITY INTEREST".

Which amendment was read and adopted.